©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
February, 2012 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4671/D
NCP4671
400 mA, Dual Rail Ultra Low
Dropout Linear Regulator
The NCP4671 is a CMOS Dual Supply Rail Linear Regulator

20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Enable Package Shipping†
NCP4671DSN06T1G 0.6 V R1A Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DSN09T1G 0.9 V R1D Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DSN10T1G 1.0 V R1E Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DSN12T1G 1.2 V R1F Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DSN13T1G 1.3 V R1G Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DSN15T1G 1.5 V R1J Auto−Discharge SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DMX06TCG 0.6 V BA Auto−Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DMX09TCG 0.9 V BD Auto−Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DMX12TCG 1.2 V BF Auto−Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DMX13TCG 1.3 V BG Auto−Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape
& Reel
NCP4671DMX15TCG 1.5 V BJ Auto−Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape
& Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging